Estimated Annual Expenditure
Chester Square

Housekeeping
Wages

Rates and Taxes
Inc. Tax (Sched A)
Car

Gas, Fuel, Light
Clothes

Self

Laundry
Charities
Presents
Ramon
Telephone
Clubs

Wine and Cig.
Theatres
Household

Netherfield

Board wages

Wages (Dean and H.M.)
Lockwood & boy

Rates

Inc Tax (Sched A)

Fuel and Light

Garden

Estate

Household

Doctors

Poultry

Laundry

Insurance (& Chester Sq.)
Telephone

400
250
200
60
400
100
120
100
80
300
200
350
20
30
50

300

140
140
200
140
45
85
50
250
150
200
40
40
50
20

Sundries / Extras

undated ? pre June 1925

3050

1550

4600
400

5000









