Estimated Annual Expenditure

undated ? pre June 1925

Chester Square

Housekeeping	400
Wages	250
Rates and Taxes	200
Inc. Tax (Sched A)	60
Car	400
Gas, Fuel, Light	100
Clothes	120
Self	100
Laundry	80
Charities	300
Presents	200
Ramon	350
Telephone	20
Clubs	30
Wine and Cig.	50
Theatres	30
Household	300

3050

Netherfield

Board wages	140
Wages (Dean and H.M.)	140
Lockwood & boy	200
Rates	140
Inc Tax (Sched A)	45
Fuel and Light	85
Garden	50
Estate	250
Household	150
Doctors	200
Poultry	40
Laundry	40
Insurance (& Chester Sq.)	50
Telephone	20

1550

4600

Sundries / Extras 400

5000



Netherfield Place.

May 1925



mater 12 - 00x 1425